
Ayrshire Athletics Arena Kilmarnock Harrier & A.C. Open Graded Meeting 15th April 2018

Event 70mH heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 183 Nell McGregor NAAC U13G 12.90

2 313 Emily Watson GIFFNOCK NORTH U13G 13.31

3 17 Aoibha Ballard North Ayrshire AC U13G 13.51

4 182 Maddie McGregor NAAC U13G 13.57

5 21 Eilidh Beggan Whitemoss U13G 16.55

6 63 Darcey Dalziel Kilmarnock harriers U13G 16.68

Event 70mH heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 98 Niamh Gaffney North Ayrshire U13G 13.55

2 99 Alex Gairn Airdrie Harriers U13G 15.47

3 217 Taylor More Airdrie harriers U13G 15.71

4 302 Eilidh Veitch Giffnock North AC U13G 17.12

5 293 Rana Tatar NORTH AYRSHIRE ATHLETICS CLUB U13G 17.71

Event 75mH heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 151 Jilly Lefebvre North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 11.74

2 64 Ellie Davidson Victoria Park Glasgow U15G 12.01

3 124 Rachel Hewitson North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 12.72

4 262 Catriona Scott VP City of Glasgow U15G 12.94

5 254 Grace Robertson Giffnock North AC U15G 13.15

6 230 Leah Murray North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 13.19

7 252 Abbie Rankine Ayr Seaforth U15G 15.26

Event 75mH heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 122 Ben Heron North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 12.59

2 165 Daniel Martin GIFFNOCK NORTH U13B 12.59

3 234 Emily O’Shea Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 12.92

4 167 Sam McCallum Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 16.70

5 90 Isla Fotheringham Giffnock North U15G 16.97

6 102 Dylan Gee North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 17.19

7 216 Morven Montgomery Ayr Seaforth U15G 17.36

Event 80mH heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 218 Ross Morgan Whitemoss U15B 12.51

2 81 Conal Farquhar Kilbarchan AAC U15B 14.05

3 119 Roan Henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 15.28

4 153 Phoebe Lewis North Ayrshire AC U20W 18.48

Event 110mHT20 heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 296 Alexander thomson Whitemoss ac U20M 19.78
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Event 800m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 158 Jacob Luc Giffnock North U15B 2.12.08

2 126 Bruce Holden Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 2.12.43

3 35 Danny Bryden ANNAN & DISTRICT ATHLETICS CLUB U17M 2.14.61

4 250 Craig Prior Kilbarchan AAC SenM 2.16.89

5 139 Aidan Jenner Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 2.19.29

6 59 Alex Crooks Ayr Seaforth U15B 2.19.73

7 239 Alexander Orderley North Ayrshire athletics club U17M 2.20.33

8 36 Hannah Burn Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 2.24.59

Event 800m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 193 Max McLean Ayr Seaforth U17M 2.18.94

2 128 Davie Houston Nithsdale U15B 2.21.48

3 96 Emma Frew Ayr Seaforth U17W 2.24.32

4 283 Nathan Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 2.26.48

5 156 Ryan Littlejohn Kilmarnock harriers U15B 2.26.59

6 75 Jonathon Downey Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 2.29.41

7 54 Christina Collins Larkhall YMCA Harriers SenW 2.31.07

Event 800m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 155 Sam Lindsay KILMARNOCK HARRIERS U15B 2.27.21

2 202 Charlie McNulty Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 2.30.03

3 61 Adam Currie Ayr Seaforth U13B 2.31.95

4 318 Tilly Wilson-Machin Nithsdale AAC U15G 2.34.02

5 48 Mhairi Chalmers Kilmarnock harriers U15G 2.38.32

6 138 Laura Jedrusiak Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U17W 2.38.48

7 66 Brayden Dean Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 2.43.50

8 222 Fergus Muir Ayr seaforth U15B 2.46.19

9 304 Ellie Wallace Giffnock North U15G 2.54.40

Event 800m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 261 Connor Scobie Ayr Seaforth U13B 2.35.97

2 200 Harris McNicol North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 2.41.31

3 248 Megan Pettigrew North Ayrshire A.C U17W 2.43.72

4 312 Rachel Warboys Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 2.45.90

5 172 Belle McCormack Kilbarchan AAC U15G 2.47.24

6 260 Robbie Sanderson Kilmarnock harriers U15B 2.48.82

7 74 Emma Donachy North Ayrshire Athletics Club U17W 2.50.23

8 2 Lauren Agnew Giffnock North U15G 2.50.95

9 97 Matilda Frew Whitemoss U13G 2.54.31
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Event 800m heat 5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 183 Nell McGregor NAAC U13G 2.41.68

2 144 Anna Kirk Ayr Seaforth U13G 2.52.07

3 170 Sophie McColm Ayr Seaforth U13G 2.55.43

4 130 Lucy Hoy Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U15G 2.57.42

5 17 Aoibha Ballard North Ayrshire AC U13G 2.59.13

6 5 Amy Anderson Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U15G 3.00.21

7 194 Emma McLennan Giffnock North Athletics Club U13G 3.01.26

8 152 Ava Lenzi Motherwell Athletics Club U13G 3.03.31

9 174 Tess McCormack Kilbarchan U15G 3.05.64

10 73 Abby Docherty North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 3.10.51

11 99 Alex Gairn Airdrie Harriers U13G 3.10.65

Event 800m heat 6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 264 Mitchell Scott Giffnock north U13G 2.49.35

2 178 Leonie McCutcheon Kilmarnock harriers U17W 2.51.65

3 4 aimee anderson east kilbride athletics club U13G 2.52.33

4 285 Orla Stewart Victoria Park  CoG U13G 2.57.62

5 190 Madison Mckerrell Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 3.03.64

6 86 Abbie Flower Giffnock North U13G 3.05.93

7 148 Abby Lauchlan Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 3.07.10

8 265 Scarlett Scott Giffnock north U13G 3.15.81

9 140 Efthalia Karouzaki Ayr Seaforth U15G 3.16.49

10 244 Gabrielle Paddison Giffnock North U13G 3.27.25

Event 800m heat 7

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 93 Sophie Frater Airdrie Harriers U13G 2.39.96

2 255 Lewis Rome U20M 2.40.41

3 30 Ross Booth NAAC U13B 2.50.44

4 323 James Wylie Giffnock North U13B 2.57.35

5 45 Callum Campbell Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 3.00.51

6 58 Lucy Cree Giffnock North U13G 3.06.15

7 69 Amy Dickson North Ayrshire athletics club U13G 3.16.79

8 23 Jack Bennett Whitemoss ACC U13B 3.34.34

Event 800m heat 8

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 226 Alfie Murphy Ayr Seaforth U13B 2.53.64

2 134 Jonathan Hunter East Kilbride U13B 3.00.04

3 76 Erin Downie Vp glasgow U13G 3.01.17

4 123 Ruairidh Heron Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 3.05.64

5 146 Jack Knox Ayr Seaforth U13B 3.08.74

6 223 Findlay Muir Ayr Seaforth U13B 3.09.29

7 293 Rana Tatar NORTH AYRSHIRE ATHLETICS CLUB U13G 3.12.21

8 225 Jennie Munro Kilmarnock Harriers AC U13G 3.13.89

9 16 Mhairi Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 3.23.54
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Event 100m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 315 Finlay Waugh Annan & District AC U17M 11.31

2 282 Josh Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 11.40

3 321 Liam Woods East Kilbride AC U17M 11.60

4 22 Henry Bembom Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 11.96

5 296 Alexander thomson Whitemoss ac U20M 12.02

6 52 Andrew Clydesdale East Kilbride Athletics Club SenM 12.18

7 113 George Harrand VP GLASGOW U15B 12.35

Event 100m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 195 Aidyn McMahon Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 12.59

2 164 Brian Martin GIFFNOCK NORTH SenM 12.73

3 28 Colin Black Law & District SenM 12.95

4 57 Ross Craig Hamilton and district Athletics club U15B 13.01

5 211 kevin Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers SenM 13.68

Event 100m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 70 Douglas Dickson Kilmarnock Harrier and AC SenM 13.18

2 188 Fraser McKenzie Ayr Seaforth SenM 13.25

3 124 Rachel Hewitson North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 13.40

4 165 Daniel Martin GIFFNOCK NORTH U13B 13.61

5 33 Kerri Brown North Ayrshire Athletics Club U17W 14.00

6 106 Courtney Goodwin Kilmarnock harriers U17W 14.42

7 317 Morgan wilkie Kimarnock U17W 14.77

Event 100m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 101 Charlie Gaskin Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 13.36

2 279 Abbie Smith Kilmarnock harriers U17W 13.73

3 298 Imogen Tribe Ayr Seaforth U15G 13.76

4 60 Aidan Cunning Giffnock North AC U15B 14.10

5 120 Sabrina Henry Stewartry AC U17W 14.22

6 314 Alex Waugh Annan & District AC U13B 14.36

7 168 Amy McCann Ayr Seaforth U13G 14.63

Event 100m heat 5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 210 Ally Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 13.87

2 125 Rhys Hogg Larkhall YMCA U15B 14.05

3 79 Brooke Dunlop Kilmarnock harriers U15G 14.34

4 199 Taylor McNamara East Kilbride U15G 14.41

5 254 Grace Robertson Giffnock North AC U15G 14.41

6 221 Rosie Morrison Ayr seaforth U15G 14.58

7 83 Taylor Fitchet Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U15G 14.68
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Event 100m heat 6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 196 Luke McManus Kilmarnock harriers U15B 13.95

2 102 Dylan Gee North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 14.44

3 167 Sam McCallum Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 14.77

4 280 Finlay Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 14.78

5 320 Gemma woods east kilbride athletic club U13G 14.97

6 94 Charlie Frew Whitemoss U15G 15.02

7 2 Lauren Agnew Giffnock North U15G 15.04

8 302 Eilidh Veitch Giffnock North AC U13G 15.19

Event 100m heat 7

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 71 Luca Dickson Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U15B 14.25

2 169 Samantha McClune NAAC U15G 14.74

3 213 Logan Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 14.96

4 133 Eilidh Hunter Giffnock north U13G 15.12

5 208 Tara Menon Giffnock North U13G 15.37

6 53 Sarah Clydesdale East Kilbride Athletics Club U15G 15.46

7 299 Kendal Tribe Ayr Seaforth U13G 15.46

Event 100m heat 8

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 313 Emily Watson GIFFNOCK NORTH U13G 14.91

2 266 Kate Seenan Giffnock North Athletics Club U13G 15.17

3 145 Ruth Kirk Ayr Seaforth SenW 15.37

4 117 Hannah Henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 15.99

5 205 Aiden McWhirter North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 17.19

6 160 Isla Macfarlane North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 18.73

Event 100m heat 9

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 275 Holly Slater Giffnock North U13G 15.40

2 274 Cara Slater Giffnock North U13G 15.50

3 276 Hannah Slider Ayr Seaforth U13G 16.10

4 189 Keira McKeown Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 16.66

5 306 Rosie Wallbanks Ayr Seaforth U13G 17.24

6 127 Hannah Hood North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 19.46

Event 100m heat 10

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 166 Anna McAlpine NAAC U15G 14.04

2 191 Abi McKinstry Stewartry Athletics U15G 14.35

3 231 Gianna Nesti North Ayrshire Atheltics Club U15G 14.40

4 256 Kristin Ross Giffnock North U13G 15.78

5 253 Catherine Robb Giffnock North U13G 16.90

6 225 Jennie Munro Kilmarnock Harriers AC U13G 16.97

7 115 Beth Henderson Kilmarnock harriers U13G 17.10
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Event 75m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 34 Shannon brown North Ayrshire athletics club U11G 10.78

2 40 Jessie Caig NAAC U11G 11.14

3 67 Reese Devine Ayr Seaforth U11G 11.66

4 289 Blair Sutherland North Ayrshire Athletic Club U11B 11.75

5 286 Callum Strannigan- Hunter Kilmarnock athletics and harriers U11B 11.77

6 204 Ruaraidh McNulty Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 11.78

7 192 Brady Mclean Ayr Seaforth U11B 11.88

Event 75m heat 2 *man

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 118 Libby Henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 12.08

2 100 Millie Gairn Airdrie Harriers U11G 12.91

3 177 Sam McCrorie Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 13.30

4 37 Murryn Burns AIRDRIE HARRIERS U11G 13.55

5 13 Ross Bain Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 13.56

6 6 Caitlin Anderson Kilmarnock harrier & AC U11G 13.86

7 31 Luca Brennan North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 14.64

8 12 Emma Bain Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 16.1*

Event 75m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 51 Emma Clark Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11G 11.51

2 41 Abbie Cairns Ayr Seaforth U11G 12.05

3 92 Carly Fraser Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 12.75

4 49 Amelia cheng Ayr seaforth U11G 13.12

5 43 Kristina Cameron Kilbarchan U11G 13.42

6 44 Ailie Campbell Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 13.43

7 111 Charlotte Hansen Victoria Park U11G 13.93

Event 75m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 290 Sophie Sutherland North Ayrshire Athletic Club U11G 12.35

2 142 Rachel Kennedy Kilmarnock harriers U11G 12.84

3 136 Tamiya Jarvis Victoria Park U11G 12.87

4 141 Abbey Kennedy Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U11G 12.97

5 163 Freya Mackenzie Giffnock North U11G 12.99

6 301 Jess Urquhart Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 13.20

7 257 Calah Rowley Victoria Park Glasgow U11G 13.58

8 268 Caroline Senior Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 14.44
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Event 75m heat 5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 109 Finlay Hall VP-Glasgow U11B 11.15

2 143 Rory Kilpatrick Ayr Seaforth U11B 11.51

3 105 Adam Gold Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 12.12

4 135 Joe Jamieson Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 12.14

5 181 Cameron McGarey Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 12.35

6 95 Daniel Frew AYR SEAFORTH U11B 12.40

7 11 Liam Armstrong Kilmarnock Harrier & AC U11B 13.57

Event 75m heat 6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 237 Max O'Neill Kilbarchan U11B 11.22

2 1 Emma Ablett Ayr Seaforth U11G 11.96

3 322 Jamie Work Kilmarnock Harriers athletic club U11B 12.75

4 259 Jack Sanderson Kilmarnock harriers U11B 12.77

5 258 Calan Rowley Victoria Park Glasgow U11B 12.87

6 292 Kaya Tatar NORTH AYRSHIRE ATHLETICS CLUB U11B 12.97

7 89 Cora Foote Ayr Seaforth U11G 13.18

Event 75m heat 7

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 214 Rhian Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 12.04

2 112 Freya Harkin North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 12.27

3 288 Alistair Street North ayrshire athletics club U11B 12.88

4 176 Ross McCready Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 13.18

5 129 Matilda Howell Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 13.34

6 206 Orlaith Meg Powrie-Smith North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 14.37

Event 75m heat 8

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 240 Bradley Orderley North Ayrshire athletics club U11B 11.21

2 175 Jack McCormick North Ayrshire athletics club ( naac ) U11B 11.48

3 215 Ross Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 11.87

4 8 Lewis Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers AC U11B 12.48

5 114 Natalie Harrand VP GLASGOW U11G 13.10

6 72 Theo Dickson Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U11B 13.43

7 242 Emily Orr VP - City of Glasgow U11G 13.44

Event 100mBike Race heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 78 Gavin Drysdale Ayr Seaforth U20M 18.21

2 32 James Brown Kilmarnock Harriers SenM 22.61

3 224 Andrew Mulvihill Ayr Seaforth SenM 61.78
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Event 1500m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 236 Ross O'Brien Giffnock North U15B 4.24.95

2 9 Fraser Armstrong Bellahouston Harriers SenM 4.48.18

3 309 Dylan Walton Nithsdale U15B 4.58.75

4 249 Jamie Phillips Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 5.00.77

5 47 Jill Carswell Giffnock North U17W 5.05.16

6 87 Zoe Flower Giffnock North U15G 5.05.62

7 38 Daniel Byers Ayr Seaforth U13B 5.13.55

8 295 Abby Thomson Giffnock North U15G 5.14.04

9 94 Charlie Frew Whitemoss U15G 5.14.79

10 161 Mark MacInnes Giffnock North U13B 5.19.81

Event 1500m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 311 Olivia Warboys Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 5.24.38

2 305 Jack Wallace Giffnock North U13B 5.25.42

3 39 Taylor Cadwell Kilmarnock harriers U15B 5.26.98

4 15 Eilidh Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 5.27.43

5 162 Kenzie Macintosh Clydesdale Harriers U15G 5.28.57

6 247 Kate Paul Giffnock North AC U15G 5.28.69

7 132 Islay Hubbard Ayr Seaforth AAC U15G 5.43.02

8 110 Calum Hannah Ayr Seaforth U13B 5.48.41

9 186 Fraser McIntyre Ayr Seaforth AAC U13B 5.53.27

10 324 Kirsty Wylie Giffnock North U13G 5.59.88

11 7 Ellie Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers AC U13G 6.06.80

12 180 Victoria McDowall Kilmarnock U15G 6.10.52

Event 1500m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 56 Matthew Cox Giffnock North U15B 5.11.39

2 185 Mary Jane McInally North Ayrshire athletics club U15G 5.20.23

3 297 Charlie  Tomkinson Giffnock North U15B 5.28.62

4 287 Adele Street North ayrshire athletics club U13G 5.31.65

5 131 Iona Hubbard Ayr Seaforth AAC U13G 5.35.77

6 246 Amiya Patel VP Glasgow U13G 5.42.51

7 209 Joshua Mirtle Seaforth Ayr U15B 5.45.69

8 179 Phoebe McCutcheon Kilmarnock harriers U17W 6.08.19

9 24 Lucy Bennett Whitemoss ACC U15G 6.13.08

10 217 Taylor More Airdrie harriers U13G 6.15.81

11 203 Kirsty McNulty Kilmarnock Harriers SenW 6.15.96

Event 200m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 315 Finlay Waugh Annan & District AC U17M 23.03

2 22 Henry Bembom Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 23.93

3 20 Michael Bargh Kilmarnock Harriers U20M 24.07

4 52 Andrew Clydesdale East Kilbride Athletics Club SenM 25.16

5 113 George Harrand VP GLASGOW U15B 25.56

6 27 Andrew Black Law & district aac SenM 26.54
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Event 200m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 164 Brian Martin GIFFNOCK NORTH SenM 26.24

2 277 Sophie Slider Ayr Seaforth U17W 26.42

3 70 Douglas Dickson Kilmarnock Harrier and AC SenM 27.81

4 298 Imogen Tribe Ayr Seaforth U15G 28.61

5 122 Ben Heron North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 28.69

Event 200m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 326 Toby Nixon Ayr Seaforth U15M 26.68

2 279 Abbie Smith Kilmarnock harriers U17W 28.11

3 60 Aidan Cunning Giffnock North AC U15B 28.19

4 98 Niamh Gaffney North Ayrshire U13G 29.12

5 230 Leah Murray North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 29.20

6 307 Nina Walshkirk Stewartry AC U15G 29.56

7 317 Morgan wilkie Kimarnock U17W 30.60

Event 200m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 101 Charlie Gaskin Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 27.53

2 196 Luke McManus Kilmarnock harriers U15B 28.42

3 210 Ally Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 28.48

4 314 Alex Waugh Annan & District AC U13B 28.98

5 125 Rhys Hogg Larkhall YMCA U15B 29.39

6 221 Rosie Morrison Ayr seaforth U15G 29.97

7 226 Alfie Murphy Ayr Seaforth U13B 30.01

8 219 Rachael morran Giffnock North AAC U15G 30.12

Event 200m heat 5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 272 Craig Shennan Giffnock North U13B 29.95

2 213 Logan Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 30.56

3 83 Taylor Fitchet Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U15G 30.74

4 5 Amy Anderson Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U15G 32.69

Event 200m heat 6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 71 Luca Dickson Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U15B 29.51

2 53 Sarah Clydesdale East Kilbride Athletics Club U15G 29.89

3 299 Kendal Tribe Ayr Seaforth U13G 31.24

4 266 Kate Seenan Giffnock North Athletics Club U13G 31.65

5 200 Harris McNicol North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 32.26

6 170 Sophie McColm Ayr Seaforth U13G 32.97
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Event 200m heat 7

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 308 Ruby Walshkirk Stewartry AC U15G 31.92

2 69 Amy Dickson North Ayrshire athletics club U13G 33.63

3 58 Lucy Cree Giffnock North U13G 33.80

4 146 Jack Knox Ayr Seaforth U13B 34.01

5 3 Fiona Allan NAAC U13G 34.35

6 73 Abby Docherty North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 35.59

7 281 Frederick Smith North Ayrshire athletics club U13B 38.81

8 160 Isla Macfarlane North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 39.94

Event 200m heat 8 manual

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Times

1 65 Ryan Davie Giffnock North Athletics U13B 30.80

2 144 Anna Kirk Ayr Seaforth U13G 32.48

3 243 Katie Orr Giffnock North Athletics U13G 32.60

4 4 aimee anderson east kilbride athletics club U13G 32.70

5 189 Keira McKeown Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 35.96

6 186 Fraser McIntyre Ayr Seaforth AAC U13B 37.37

Event 200m heat 9

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 157 Ethan Logan Kilmarnock harriers U17M 26.19

2 166 Anna McAlpine NAAC U15G 29.65

3 191 Abi McKinstry Stewartry Athletics U15G 30.08

4 274 Cara Slater Giffnock North U13G 32.91

5 140 Efthalia Karouzaki Ayr Seaforth U15G 33.37

6 275 Holly Slater Giffnock North U13G 33.80

7 276 Hannah Slider Ayr Seaforth U13G 33.81

Event 200m heat 10

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 211 kevin Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers SenM 28.59

2 75 Jonathon Downey Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 29.01

3 145 Ruth Kirk Ayr Seaforth SenW 32.52

4 134 Jonathan Hunter East Kilbride U13B 32.75

5 264 Mitchell Scott Giffnock north U13G 33.64

6 265 Scarlett Scott Giffnock north U13G 36.42

7 198 Lilia McNamara NAAC U13G 36.43

Event 600m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 192 Brady Mclean Ayr Seaforth U11B 2.01.38

2 201 Innes McNicol North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 2.03.27

3 288 Alistair Street North ayrshire athletics club U11B 2.03.34

4 8 Lewis Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers AC U11B 2.04.31

5 322 Jamie Work Kilmarnock Harriers athletic club U11B 2.05.32

6 118 Libby Henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.05.66

7 104 Kai Gilmour Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.05.74

8 100 Millie Gairn Airdrie Harriers U11G 2.09.57
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Event 600m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 68 Liam Devlin Kilmarnock harriers U11B 2.10.12

2 137 Amelka Jedrusiak Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U11G 2.13.73

3 1 Emma Ablett Ayr Seaforth U11G 2.15.11

4 251 Ailish Rae North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 2.15.82

5 269 Daniel Sharp Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.18.59

6 177 Sam McCrorie Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2.22.25

7 310 Finlay Walton Nithsdale U11B 2.23.54

8 220 Emma Morrison Kilmarnock harriers U11G 2.27.23

9 6 Caitlin Anderson Kilmarnock harrier & AC U11G 2.30.45

10 13 Ross Bain Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.40.00

Event 600m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 135 Joe Jamieson Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.10.52

2 51 Emma Clark Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11G 2.12.62

3 143 Rory Kilpatrick Ayr Seaforth U11B 2.17.38

4 114 Natalie Harrand VP GLASGOW U11G 2.18.89

5 49 Amelia cheng Ayr seaforth U11G 2.22.77

6 37 Murryn Burns AIRDRIE HARRIERS U11G 2.24.62

7 319 Briony Wood Victoria Park U11G 2.26.10

8 136 Tamiya Jarvis Victoria Park U11G 2.26.28

9 11 Liam Armstrong Kilmarnock Harrier & AC U11B 2.30.71

Event 600m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 215 Ross Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.03.71

2 181 Cameron McGarey Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.04.80

3 95 Daniel Frew AYR SEAFORTH U11B 2.13.86

4 286 Callum Strannigan- Hunter Kilmarnock athletics and harriers U11B 2.17.35

5 142 Rachel Kennedy Kilmarnock harriers U11G 2.17.94

6 175 Jack McCormick North Ayrshire athletics club ( naac ) U11B 2.25.19

7 292 Kaya Tatar NORTH AYRSHIRE ATHLETICS CLUB U11B 2.28.55

8 112 Freya Harkin North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 2.29.01

9 176 Ross McCready Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.32.96

10 258 Calan Rowley Victoria Park Glasgow U11B 2.38.33

11 206 Orlaith Meg Powrie-Smith North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 2.50.14

Event 400m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 14 Andrew Baird Kilmarnock Harriers & A.C. U17M 54.77

2 294 Jordan Tennent Ayr Seaforth U20M 56.03

3 80 Paul Easdale Shettleston Harriers SenM 56.18

4 212 Lewis Mitchell Giffnock North AC U17M 57.49

5 154 Robert Lindsay KILMARNOCK HARRIERS SenM 57.84

6 325 Sam Young Giffnock North U17M 58.00

7 88 Michael Foley Giffnock North AAC U15B 59.18
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Event 400m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 233 Jamie Nix Kilmarnock U20M 58.25

2 236 Ross O'Brien Giffnock North U15B 58.47

3 139 Aidan Jenner Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 59.76

4 283 Nathan Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 1.00.63

5 59 Alex Crooks Ayr Seaforth U15B 1.00.87

6 36 Hannah Burn Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 1.01.67

7 156 Ryan Littlejohn Kilmarnock harriers U15B 1.03.18

Event 400m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 62 Stephen Dale-Sunley Stewartry Athletics Club U15B 1.03.30

2 297 Charlie  Tomkinson Giffnock North U15B 1.12.27

3 260 Robbie Sanderson Kilmarnock harriers U15B 1.14.69

Event 300m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 277 Sophie Slider Ayr Seaforth U17W 43.26

2 196 Luke McManus Kilmarnock harriers U15B 46.44

3 48 Mhairi Chalmers Kilmarnock harriers U15G 46.47

4 307 Nina Walshkirk Stewartry AC U15G 47.47

5 106 Courtney Goodwin Kilmarnock harriers U17W 47.85

6 248 Megan Pettigrew North Ayrshire A.C U17W 48.03

7 278 Ramsay Sloss Larkhall YMCA Harriers SenM 51.08

Event 300m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 138 Laura Jedrusiak Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U17W 47.13

2 121 Ava Heron Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 47.34

3 15 Eilidh Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 49.42

4 228 Niamh Murphy North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 50.07

5 29 Rebecca Booth NAAC U15G 50.23

6 180 Victoria McDowall Kilmarnock U15G 53.96

Event 300m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 84 Lewis Fitzpatrick Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 44.68

2 171 Katy McConnell Kilmarnock harriers U17W 44.86

3 50 Sands Christie Kilmarnock Barriers and AC U15B 45.41

Event Pole Vault heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat HT

1 19 Sara Barbour KILMARNOCK HARRIERS U17W 2.50
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Event Shot Putt

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 62 Stephen Dale-Sunley Stewartry Athletics Club U15B 8.56

1 262 Catriona Scott VP City of Glasgow U15G 7.59

2 267 Beth Senior Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 6.54

3 117 Hannah Henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 6.30

4 252 Abbie Rankine Ayr Seaforth U15G 6.20

5 199 Taylor McNamara East Kilbride U15G 6.12

6 29 Rebecca Booth NAAC U15G 5.92

7 15 Eilidh Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 5.89

8 5 Amy Anderson Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U15G 4.90

Event Long Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 34 Shannon brown North Ayrshire athletics club U11G 3.83

2 40 Jessie Caig NAAC U11G 3.48

3 51 Emma Clark Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11G 3.40

4 118 Libby Henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 3.27

5 112 Freya Harkin North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 3.05

6 257 Calah Rowley Victoria Park Glasgow U11G 2.83

7 100 Millie Gairn Airdrie Harriers U11G 2.77

8 41 Abbie Cairns Ayr Seaforth U11G 2.75

9 136 Tamiya Jarvis Victoria Park U11G 2.69

10 319 Briony Wood Victoria Park U11G 2.69

11 142 Rachel Kennedy Kilmarnock harriers U11G 2.66

12 89 Cora Foote Ayr Seaforth U11G 2.58

13 163 Freya Mackenzie Giffnock North U11G 2.55

14 141 Abbey Kennedy Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U11G 2.53

15 37 Murryn Burns AIRDRIE HARRIERS U11G 2.52

16 206 Orlaith Meg Powrie-Smith North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 2.45

17 67 Reese Devine Ayr Seaforth U11G 2.45

18 220 Emma Morrison Kilmarnock harriers U11G 2.37

19 111 Charlotte Hansen Victoria Park U11G 2.32

20 92 Carly Fraser Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.25

21 268 Caroline Senior Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.24

22 44 Ailie Campbell Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.20

23 6 Caitlin Anderson Kilmarnock harrier & AC U11G 1.87

24 12 Emma Bain Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 1.21
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Event Long Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 240 Bradley Orderley North Ayrshire athletics club U11B 3.55

2 109 Finlay Hall VP-Glasgow U11B 3.34

3 215 Ross Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 3.32

4 286 Callum Strannigan- Hunter Kilmarnock athletics and harriers U11B 3.31

5 269 Daniel Sharp Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 3.25

6 175 Jack McCormick North Ayrshire athletics club ( naac ) U11B 3.22

7 8 Lewis Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers AC U11B 3.20

8 201 Innes McNicol North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 3.17

9 135 Joe Jamieson Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 3.16

10 105 Adam Gold Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 3.13

11 237 Max O'Neill Kilbarchan U11B 3.09

12 214 Rhian Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 3.03

13 258 Calan Rowley Victoria Park Glasgow U11B 3.02

14 95 Daniel Frew AYR SEAFORTH U11B 2.95

15 204 Ruaraidh McNulty Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.80

16 176 Ross McCready Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.80

17 68 Liam Devlin Kilmarnock harriers U11B 2.75

18 31 Luca Brennan North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11B 2.70

19 13 Ross Bain Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.48

20 177 Sam McCrorie Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2.48

21 292 Kaya Tatar NORTH AYRSHIRE ATHLETICS CLUB U11B 2.27

22 259 Jack Sanderson Kilmarnock harriers U11B 2.26

23 310 Finlay Walton Nithsdale U11B 2.22

Event High Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Ht

1 65 Ryan Davie Giffnock North Athletics U13B 1.25

1 280 Finlay Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 1.25

3 30 Ross Booth NAAC U13B 1.20

1 299 Kendal Tribe Ayr Seaforth U13G 1.25

2 182 Maddie McGregor NAAC U13G 1.25

3 197 Emma McMillan Ayr Seaforth U13G 1.20

3 17 Aoibha Ballard North Ayrshire AC U13G 1.20

1 235 Conall O'Brien Ayr Seaforth U15B 1.40

2 119 Roan Henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 1.35

3 229 Dean murray Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 1.30

1 79 Brooke Dunlop Kilmarnock harriers U15G 1.30

2 231 Gianna Nesti North Ayrshire Atheltics Club U15G 1.20

1 238 Emilie Oosterbeek Ayr Seaforth AC U17W 1.35

2 138 Laura Jedrusiak Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U17W 1.20

3 190 Madison Mckerrell Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 1.15
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Event Shot Putt

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 152 Ava Lenzi Motherwell Athletics Club U13G 6.92

2 97 Matilda Frew Whitemoss U13G 5.87

3 21 Eilidh Beggan Whitemoss U13G 5.82

4 55 Ailsa Cook Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 5.57

5 69 Amy Dickson North Ayrshire athletics club U13G 5.06

6 63 Darcey Dalziel Kilmarnock harriers U13G 4.91

7 287 Adele Street North ayrshire athletics club U13G 4.51

8 208 Tara Menon Giffnock North U13G 4.41

9 115 Beth Henderson Kilmarnock harriers U13G 4.35

10 198 Lilia McNamara NAAC U13G 4.31

11 7 Ellie Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers AC U13G 4.05

12 256 Kristin Ross Giffnock North U13G 3.94

13 99 Alex Gairn Airdrie Harriers U13G 3.71

14 93 Sophie Frater Airdrie Harriers U13G 3.62

15 3 Fiona Allan NAAC U13G 3.60

16 73 Abby Docherty North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 3.57

17 276 Hannah Slider Ayr Seaforth U13G 3.23

18 127 Hannah Hood North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 3.19

19 189 Keira McKeown Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 3.10

20 16 Mhairi Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 2.72

Event Shot Putt

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 213 Logan Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 7.04

2 173 Fraser McCormack Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 6.37

3 102 Dylan Gee North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 4.84

4 207 Jack Meney North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 4.73

5 146 Jack Knox Ayr Seaforth U13B 4.56

6 116 Corin Henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 4.28

7 200 Harris McNicol North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 4.21

8 23 Jack Bennett Whitemoss ACC U13B 4.04

9 281 Frederick Smith North Ayrshire athletics club U13B 3.27

10 205 Aiden McWhirter North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 3.22

1 218 Ross Morgan Whitemoss U15B 11.97

Event High Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Ht

1 241 Abbey Orr VP - City of Glasgow U15G 1.60

2 151 Jilly Lefebvre North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 1.60

3 64 Ellie Davidson Victoria Park Glasgow U15G 1.55

4 234 Emily O’Shea Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 1.45

5 124 Rachel Hewitson North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 1.40

1 325 Sam Young Giffnock North U17M 1.80

2 157 Ethan Logan Kilmarnock harriers U17M 1.60

1 153 Phoebe Lewis North Ayrshire AC U20W 1.45
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Event Long Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 188 Fraser McKenzie Ayr Seaforth SenM 4.25

1 256 Kristin Ross Giffnock North U13G 2.78

1 241 Abbey Orr VP - City of Glasgow U15G 5.16

1 325 Sam Young Giffnock North U17M 5.78

2 84 Lewis Fitzpatrick Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 4.20

1 19 Sara Barbour KILMARNOCK HARRIERS U17W 4.50

2 277 Sophie Slider Ayr Seaforth U17W 4.25

3 106 Courtney Goodwin Kilmarnock harriers U17W 3.90

4 178 Leonie McCutcheon Kilmarnock harriers U17W 3.85

5 33 Kerri Brown North Ayrshire Athletics Club U17W 3.80

6 179 Phoebe McCutcheon Kilmarnock harriers U17W 3.07

Event Long Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 165 Daniel Martin GIFFNOCK NORTH U13B 4.28

2 122 Ben Heron North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 4.18

3 66 Brayden Dean Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 4.14

4 65 Ryan Davie Giffnock North Athletics U13B 4.01

1 98 Niamh Gaffney North Ayrshire U13G 4.04

1 75 Jonathon Downey Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 4.30

2 283 Nathan Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 4.18

1 64 Ellie Davidson Victoria Park Glasgow U15G 4.85

2 151 Jilly Lefebvre North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 4.68

3 230 Leah Murray North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 4.24

4 29 Rebecca Booth NAAC U15G 4.03

5 2 Lauren Agnew Giffnock North U15G 4.00

6 228 Niamh Murphy North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 3.89
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Event Javelin

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 10 James Armstrong Unnattached SenM 48.98

1 173 Fraser McCormack Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 18.54

2 30 Ross Booth NAAC U13B 17.07

1 313 Emily Watson GIFFNOCK NORTH U13G 16.49

2 55 Ailsa Cook Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 11.76

3 291 Natasha Tallen Giffnock North Athletics Club U13G 10.74

4 115 Beth Henderson Kilmarnock harriers U13G 7.55

5 127 Hannah Hood North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 7.10

1 218 Ross Morgan Whitemoss U15B 26.22

2 59 Alex Crooks Ayr Seaforth U15B 25.42

3 229 Dean murray Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 23.07

1 79 Brooke Dunlop Kilmarnock harriers U15G 15.01

2 308 Ruby Walshkirk Stewartry AC U15G 14.50

3 267 Beth Senior Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 14.36

4 117 Hannah Henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 14.06

5 252 Abbie Rankine Ayr Seaforth U15G 12.77

6 149 Chloe lawson Kilmarnock  Harriers U15G 11.73

1 91 Murray Fotheringham Giffnock North U17M 30.81

1 19 Sara Barbour KILMARNOCK HARRIERS U17W 28.47

2 33 Kerri Brown North Ayrshire Athletics Club U17W 21.11

3 248 Megan Pettigrew North Ayrshire A.C U17W 18.05

4 270 Natalie Sharp Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 14.83

5 238 Emilie Oosterbeek Ayr Seaforth AC U17W 13.99

6 232 Emily Nix Kilmarnock U17W 12.49

7 178 Leonie McCutcheon Kilmarnock harriers U17W 11.17

8 179 Phoebe McCutcheon Kilmarnock harriers U17W 11.00

9 245 Kirstyn Park Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 9.76

1 150 David Lees Giffnock North AAC U20M 44.63

1 153 Phoebe Lewis North Ayrshire AC U20W 25.91

Event Shot Putt

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 211 kevin Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers SenM 6.62

2 188 Fraser McKenzie Ayr Seaforth SenM 5.55

3 32 James Brown Kilmarnock Harriers SenM 4.72

1 91 Murray Fotheringham Giffnock North U17M 9.26

1 270 Natalie Sharp Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 7.49

2 245 Kirstyn Park Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 6.30

3 107 Kerrie Grier North Ayrshire Atheltics Club U17W 6.26

4 232 Emily Nix Kilmarnock U17W 5.77

5 148 Abby Lauchlan Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 5.36

1 296 Alexander thomson Whitemoss ac U20M 7.72
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Event Shot Putt (one throw due to weather) 2.72kg

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 214 Rhian Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 4.17

2 289 Blair Sutherland North Ayrshire Athletic Club U11B 4.14

3 181 Cameron McGarey Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 3.89

4 259 Jack Sanderson Kilmarnock harriers U11B 3.79

5 68 Liam Devlin Kilmarnock harriers U11B 3.45

6 105 Adam Gold Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 3.36

7 288 Alistair Street North ayrshire athletics club U11B 3.36

Event Shot Putt (one throw due to weather) 2.72kg

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 40 Jessie Caig NAAC U11G 7.31

2 34 Shannon brown North Ayrshire athletics club U11G 6.37

3 89 Cora Foote Ayr Seaforth U11G 4.61

4 1 Emma Ablett Ayr Seaforth U11G 4.40

5 257 Calah Rowley Victoria Park Glasgow U11G 4.34

6 268 Caroline Senior Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 4.04

7 242 Emily Orr VP - City of Glasgow U11G 3.96

8 141 Abbey Kennedy Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U11G 3.66

9 137 Amelka Jedrusiak Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U11G 3.53

10 220 Emma Morrison Kilmarnock harriers U11G 3.00

11 12 Emma Bain Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.75

12 290 Sophie Sutherland North Ayrshire Athletic Club U11G 2.56

Event Long Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 272 Craig Shennan Giffnock North U13B 3.80

2 167 Sam McCallum Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 3.68

3 280 Finlay Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 3.66

1 183 Nell McGregor NAAC U13G 3.96

2 55 Ailsa Cook Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 3.66

3 97 Matilda Frew Whitemoss U13G 3.57

4 274 Cara Slater Giffnock North U13G 3.28

5 7 Ellie Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers AC U13G 3.15

6 21 Eilidh Beggan Whitemoss U13G 3.05

7 182 Maddie McGregor NAAC U13G 3.02

8 275 Holly Slater Giffnock North U13G 2.96

9 253 Catherine Robb Giffnock North U13G 2.64

1 210 Ally Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 4.23

2 155 Sam Lindsay KILMARNOCK HARRIERS U15B 4.00

3 39 Taylor Cadwell Kilmarnock harriers U15B 3.55

1 169 Samantha McClune NAAC U15G 3.44

2 130 Lucy Hoy Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U15G 3.02

3 24 Lucy Bennett Whitemoss ACC U15G 2.95
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Event Long Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 116 Corin Henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 3.11

2 223 Findlay Muir Ayr Seaforth U13B 3.04

3 186 Fraser McIntyre Ayr Seaforth AAC U13B 2.74

4 45 Callum Campbell Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 2.62

5 205 Aiden McWhirter North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 2.59

1 227 Isla Murphy North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 3.41

2 63 Darcey Dalziel Kilmarnock harriers U13G 3.17

3 266 Kate Seenan Giffnock North Athletics Club U13G 3.17

4 170 Sophie McColm Ayr Seaforth U13G 3.06

5 293 Rana Tatar NORTH AYRSHIRE ATHLETICS CLUB U13G 3.00

6 264 Mitchell Scott Giffnock north U13G 2.94

7 225 Jennie Munro Kilmarnock Harriers AC U13G 2.67

8 306 Rosie Wallbanks Ayr Seaforth U13G 2.65

9 198 Lilia McNamara NAAC U13G 2.51

10 3 Fiona Allan NAAC U13G 2.43

11 16 Mhairi Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 2.09

1 216 Morven Montgomery Ayr Seaforth U15G 2.33


